

2019-20

TOI PUNIHAD To WALMA DAKSHIN TOI

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

BENIPUR

MMGSY-SC
DIVISION

WANSYANPUR SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

RUBY RAJ

M.B No- 1131

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी
पुस्तक में कुल - 100 टिप्पणियाँ (पन्ने) हैं जोस को
सहायक अभियंता जितेन्द्र कुमार ग्रामीण
कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमंडल
धानश्यामपुर नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है

जितेन्द्र

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, बेनीपुर (दक्षिण)

21/01/2020

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

BENIPUR DIVISION
GHANSHYAMPUR SUB-DIVISION

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग - बेनीपुर

Measurement Book

No. 1131

Name of officer जितेन्द्र कुमार
सहायक अभियंता - धानश्यामपुर

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction of M.M.G.S.Y				
	Road with Maintenance Tol				
	pushad to Galong Daksin				
	tola under M.M.G.S.Y				
Agency:-	Rubi Raj vill:- Rajarawli.				
	post + Barawli ps:- Simori				
	Dist:- Darbhanga				
Agreement No:	39/SBD/2019-20				
Agreement Rate:-	10% Below.				
D.O.S:-	16-01-2020				
D.O.C:-	15-01-2021				
	Recorded on				
①	pro & fixing of				
	Bench Mark pillars.				
				sq	1.0 Ha
②	pro & fixing of Refe				
	rence mark pillars.				
					5.0 Ha
③	clearing & grubbing				
	the road land - El.				
	9 Nos	30.0	3.50		945.0 m ²
	10 Nos	30.0	3.50		1050.0 m ²

Continuation

C.O

1995.0 m²

25,00,000/-

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Memo of Payment				
	MHC Bill				
i) 8% Security Deposit			2,00,000		5145 2345 5
ii) 1% Income Tax			25,000		
iii) 1% C.U.C.T			25,000		
iv) 1% S.U.S.T			25,000		
v) 1% Labourers			25,000		
vi) Royalty			1,85,674		
vii) Light Fee			41,741		
viii) BY C.F.O.S			19,72,585		
			25,00,000		

Paid for Rs. 25,00,000/-				
Rupees: Twenty Five Lakh				
only				
<i>(Signature)</i>				16/09/20
Divisional Accounts Officer				Executive Engineer
R.M.D. Works				Benipur
Benipur				
PNB - PNB 20200934215				
Date - 18/9/20				
Trino - PPNB 200984480002083				
Date - 21/09/2020				

Continuation

2nd on A/c bill.

30

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction of Road with				
	Maintenance from To				
	pushed to Grama under				
	Muzasy (Chamshyampur)				
Agency:-	Rubi Raj village - Rajasuli				
	post - Basouli, PS - Simri				
	Dist - Darbhanga -				
Agreement No.:-	39/SBD/2019-20				
Agreement Rate:-	10% as per B.O.D.				
D.O.S.:-	16-01-2020				
D.O.C.:-	15-01-2021				
Date of entry:-					

Abstract of cost					
(1/1)	pro. & fixing of bench				
	Mass pillars - - -	el,			
1.000	Qty (11) Trms				
	Rs 4216.67/each - B		4217 =		
(2/2)	pro. & fixing of R/pikes				
	- - -	el,			
5.000	Qty (11) Trms				
	Rs 1943.98/each - B		9720 =		
(3/3)	cleaning & grubbing				
	the Road (km) - -	el,			
0.474	Qty (11) Trms				
	Rs 49496.70/Trm - B		23461 =		

Continuation

C.O Rs 37398 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			R.F.R		37398 = 0
(4/4) puv. construction of					
embankment - el,					
(lead up to 100.0m)					
702.264 m ³					
287.661 m ³					
989.925 m ³					
@ Rs 175.11/m ³					Rs 173346 = 0
(5/5) puv. construction of					
embankment - el,					
(lead up to 100.0m)					
1638.616 m ³					
1231.158 m ³					
2969.724 m ³					
@ Rs 139.62/m ³					Rs 414640 = 0
(6/6) puv. construction of					
sub grade & earthen					
shoulders - - - el,					
833.863 m ³					
@ Rs 176.750/m ³					Rs 147385 = 0
(7/7) puv. construction of					
G.S.B with well grade					
Material - - - el,					
607.50 m ³					
513.292 m ³					
(1120.792 m ³)					
Limit					
1119.501 m ³					
@ Rs 3089.450/m ³					Rs 3458642 = 0

Continuation
C.O Rs 4231411 = 0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.B	424	4231411
(818) pr. laying & spreading					
Coop. act. by		W.B.M			
Cost					
(390-021m) Qty dep (20) m ³					
388.716m ²	@ Rs	3830.50/m ²		Rs	1488976 =
(919) pr. & applying primer					
Coat with oil based					
emulsion (RS-1)					
(5200-26m ²) Qty dep (24) m ³					
5182.875m ²	@ Rs	41.53/m ²		Rs	215452 =
(10/10) pr. & applying					
with bitumen emulsion					
(RS-1)					
(5200-26m ²) Qty dep (23) m ³					
5182.825m ²	@ Rs	14.090/m ²		Rs	73027 =
(11/11) pr. M. & Seal					
200m thick (m ²)					
(5200-26m ²) Qty dep (23) m ³					
5182.875m ²	@ Rs	209.53/m ²		Rs	1085968 =
(12/12) pr. K.M Stone					
2.0 m ²	Qty dep (24) m ³				
2449.570	@ Rs	2449.52/each		Rs	4899 =
(13/13) pr. 200m Stone					
5.0 m ²	Qty dep (24) m ³				
	@ Rs	632.73/each		Rs	3164 =

Continuation

C.O Rs 7102897 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.B	710	28972 =
(19/14)	pr. 8	Praxis	Logorb		
2.0 NIS					
1.0 NIS					
3.0 NIS					28560 =
(15/15)	pr.	600mm	equilateral		
8.0 NIS					
					32334 =
(16/16)	pr.	600mm	circular		
6.0 NIS					
					31012 =
(17/17)	pr.	600mm	450mm		
4.0 NIS					
					20213 =
(18/18)	pr.		Boundary pillars.		
14.0 NIS					
					78492 =
(19/19)	pr.		Rock Marking with		
			not applied		
291.0 m ²					
					199293 =
(20/20)	pr.		E/W in excavation		
			in foundation		
66.56 m ³					
					17345 =

Continuation

R₃ 7439503 =

C.O

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.B	743	9502 =
(21/21)	prv.	1st class bedding			
		on wheel compacted			
		Local sand			
7.82 m ³		Qty of (B) TMB			
		CB	449.050/m ³	Rs	3512 =
(22/22)	prv.	PCC M15 in open			
		four Joints			
5.95 m ³		Qty of (B) TMB			
		CB	6003.50/m ³	Rs	35721 =
(23/23)	prv.	Head wall in			

		in cm (104)			
54.79 m ³		Qty of (B) TMB			
		CB	5907.39/m ³	Rs	323666 =
(24/24)	prv.	RCC NP3 for			
		600 mm dia			
15.00 m ³		Qty of (B) TMB			
		CB	2599.92/m ³	Rs	389992 =
(25/25)	prv.	Laying Recipe			
		NP3 for 1000.0 mm dia.			
7.50 m ³		Qty of (B) TMB			
		CB	3612.09/m ³	Rs	27091 =
(26/26)	prv.	Plaster with cm (104)			
62.67 m ³		Qty of (B) TMB			
		CB	185.27/m ³	Rs	11611 =

Continuation

C.O Rs 7880103 =

